
B1      Balbriggan Town Service Monday to Friday
SERVICE NUMBER B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1
Balbriggan (Rail Station)                      06:50 07:05 07:30 07:50 08:15 08:30 08:50 09:15 09:30 09:50 10:15 10:30 10:50 11:15 11:30 11:50 12:15 12:30 12:50
Balbriggan (Community College)                 06:51 07:06 I 07:51 08:16 I 08:51 09:16 I 09:51 10:16 I 10:51 11:16 I 11:51 12:16 I 12:51
Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)           06:52 07:07 I 07:52 08:17 I 08:52 09:17 I 09:52 10:17 I 10:52 11:17 I 11:52 12:17 I 12:52
Moylaragh Park                          06:40 06:54 07:09 I 07:54 08:19 I 08:54 09:19 I 09:54 10:19 I 10:54 11:19 I 11:54 12:19 I 12:54
Barons Hill Rise                        06:41 06:55 07:10 I 07:55 08:20 I 08:55 09:20 I 09:55 10:20 I 10:55 11:20 I 11:55 12:20 I 12:55
Hastings Green Roundabout               06:42 06:56 07:11 I 07:56 08:21 I 08:56 09:21 I 09:56 10:21 I 10:56 11:21 I 11:56 12:21 I 12:56
Brega                                   06:43 06:57 07:12 I 07:57 08:22 I 08:57 09:22 I 09:57 10:22 I 10:57 11:22 I 11:57 12:22 I 12:57
Hamlet Lane                             06:44 06:58 07:13 I 07:58 08:23 I 08:58 09:23 I 09:58 10:23 I 10:58 11:23 I 11:58 12:23 I 12:58
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station)     06:45 06:59 07:14 I 07:59 08:24 I 08:59 09:24 I 09:59 10:24 I 10:59 11:24 I 11:59 12:24 I 12:59
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland)            I I I 07:32 I I 08:32 I I 09:32 I I 10:32 I I 11:32 I I 12:32 I
Balbriggan (St Peter and Paul Church)   I I I 07:34 I I 08:34 I I 09:34 I I 10:34 I I 11:34 I I 12:34 I
Castleland Roundabout                   I I I 07:36 I I 08:36 I I 09:36 I I 10:36 I I 11:36 I I 12:36 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's)         I I I 07:37 I I 08:37 I I 09:37 I I 10:37 I I 11:37 I I 12:37 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard)           I I I 07:38 I I 08:38 I I 09:38 I I 10:38 I I 11:38 I I 12:38 I
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S)        I I I 07:39 I I 08:39 I I 09:39 I I 10:39 I I 11:39 I I 12:39 I
Millfield Shopping Centre               I I I 07:40 I I 08:40 I I 09:40 I I 10:40 I I 11:40 I I 12:40 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)     I I I 07:41 I I 08:41 I I 09:41 I I 10:41 I I 11:41 I I 12:41 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)      I I I 07:42 I I 08:42 I I 09:42 I I 10:42 I I 11:42 I I 12:42 I
Balbriggan (Bath Road)                  06:46 07:00 07:15 07:44 08:00 08:25 08:44 09:00 09:25 09:44 10:00 10:25 10:44 11:00 11:25 11:44 12:00 12:25 12:44 13:00
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)               06:47 07:01 07:16 07:46 08:01 08:26 08:46 09:01 09:26 09:46 10:01 10:26 10:46 11:01 11:26 11:46 12:01 12:26 12:46 13:01
Balbriggan (Rail Station)               06:48 07:02 07:17 07:48 08:02 08:27 08:48 09:02 09:27 09:48 10:02 10:27 10:48 11:02 11:27 11:48 12:02 12:27 12:48 13:02

buseireann.ie

Help and contact

customercare@buseireann.ie

08:30-18:00 @buseireann.ie

1850 836 611

SERVICE NUMBER B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1
Balbriggan (Rail Station)               13:15 13:30 13:50 14:15 14:30 14:50 15:15 15:30 15:50 16:15 16:30 16:50 17:15 17:30 18:00 18:15 18:30 18:50 19:15
Balbriggan (Community College)          13:16 I 13:51 14:16 I 14:51 15:16 I 15:51 16:16 I 16:51 17:16 I 18:01 18:16 I 18:51 19:16
Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)    13:17 I 13:52 14:17 I 14:52 15:17 I 15:52 16:17 I 16:52 17:17 I 18:02 18:17 I 18:52 19:17
Moylaragh Park                          13:19 I 13:54 14:19 I 14:54 15:19 I 15:54 16:19 I 16:54 17:19 I 18:04 18:19 I 18:54 19:19
Barons Hill Rise                        13:20 I 13:55 14:20 I 14:55 15:20 I 15:55 16:20 I 16:55 17:20 I 18:05 18:20 I 18:55 19:20
Hastings Green Roundabout               13:21 I 13:56 14:21 I 14:56 15:21 I 15:56 16:21 I 16:56 17:21 I 18:06 18:21 I 18:56 19:21
Brega                                   13:22 I 13:57 14:22 I 14:57 15:22 I 15:57 16:22 I 16:57 17:22 I 18:07 18:22 I 18:57 19:22
Hamlet Lane                             13:23 I 13:58 14:23 I 14:58 15:23 I 15:58 16:23 I 16:58 17:23 I 18:08 18:23 I 18:58 19:23
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station)     13:24 I 13:59 14:24 I 14:59 15:24 I 15:59 16:24 I 16:59 17:24 I 18:09 18:24 I 18:59 19:24
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland)            I 13:32 I I 14:32 I I 15:32 I I 16:32 I I 17:32 I I 18:32 I I
Balbriggan (St Peter and Paul Church)   I 13:34 I I 14:34 I I 15:34 I I 16:34 I I 17:34 I I 18:34 I I
Castleland Roundabout                   I 13:36 I I 14:36 I I 15:36 I I 16:36 I I 17:36 I I 18:36 I I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's)         I 13:37 I I 14:37 I I 15:37 I I 16:37 I I 17:37 I I 18:37 I I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard)           I 13:38 I I 14:38 I I 15:38 I I 16:38 I I 17:38 I I 18:38 I I
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S)        I 13:39 I I 14:39 I I 15:39 I I 16:39 I I 17:39 I I 18:39 I I
Millfield Shopping Centre               I 13:40 I I 14:40 I I 15:40 I I 16:40 I I 17:40 I I 18:40 I I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)     I 13:41 I I 14:41 I I 15:41 I I 16:41 I I 17:41 I I 18:41 I I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)      I 13:42 I I 14:42 I I 15:42 I I 16:42 I I 17:42 I I 18:42 I I
Balbriggan (Bath Road)                  13:25 13:44 14:00 14:25 14:44 15:00 15:25 15:44 16:00 16:25 16:44 17:00 17:25 17:44 18:10 18:25 18:44 19:00 19:25
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)               13:26 13:46 14:01 14:26 14:46 15:01 15:26 15:46 16:01 16:26 16:46 17:01 17:26 17:46 18:11 18:26 18:46 19:01 19:26
Balbriggan (Rail Station)               13:27 13:48 14:02 14:27 14:48 15:02 15:27 15:48 16:02 16:27 16:48 17:02 17:27 17:48 18:12 18:27 18:48 19:02 19:27

http://www.buseireann.ie/
https://www.facebook.com/buseireann/
https://twitter.com/buseireann/


B1      Balbriggan Town Service Saturday
SERVICE NUMBER B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1
Balbriggan (Rail Station)               09:15 09:30 09:50 10:15 10:30 10:50 11:15 12:30 12:50 13:15 13:30 13:50
Balbriggan (Community College)          09:16 I 09:51 10:16 I 10:51 11:16 I 12:51 13:16 I 13:51
Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)    09:17 I 09:52 10:17 I 10:52 11:17 I 12:52 13:17 I 13:52
Moylaragh Park                          09:19 I 09:54 10:19 I 10:54 11:19 I 12:54 13:19 I 13:54
Barons Hill Rise                        09:20 I 09:55 10:20 I 10:55 11:20 I 12:55 13:20 I 13:55
Hastings Green Roundabout               09:21 I 09:56 10:21 I 10:56 11:21 I 12:56 13:21 I 13:56
Brega                                   09:22 I 09:57 10:22 I 10:57 11:22 I 12:57 13:22 I 13:57
Hamlet Lane                             09:23 I 09:58 10:23 I 10:58 11:23 I 12:58 13:23 I 13:58
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station)     09:24 I 09:59 10:24 I 10:59 11:24 I 12:59 13:24 I 13:59
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland)            I 09:32 I I 10:32 I I 12:32 I I 13:32 I
Balbriggan (St Peter and Paul Church)   I 09:34 I I 10:34 I I 12:34 I I 13:34 I
Castleland Roundabout                   I 09:36 I I 10:36 I I 12:36 I I 13:36 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's)         I 09:37 I I 10:37 I I 12:37 I I 13:37 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard)           I 09:38 I I 10:38 I I 12:38 I I 13:38 I
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S)        I 09:39 I I 10:39 I I 12:39 I I 13:39 I
Millfield Shopping Centre               I 09:40 I I 10:40 I I 12:40 I I 13:40 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)     I 09:41 I I 10:41 I I 12:41 I I 13:41 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)      I 09:42 I I 10:42 I I 12:42 I I 13:42 I
Balbriggan (Bath Road)                  09:25 09:44 10:00 10:25 10:44 11:00 11:25 12:44 13:00 13:25 13:44 14:00
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)               09:26 09:46 10:01 10:26 10:46 11:01 11:26 12:46 13:01 13:26 13:46 14:01
Balbriggan (Rail Station)               09:27 09:48 10:02 10:27 10:48 11:02 11:27 12:48 13:02 13:27 13:48 14:02

buseireann.ie

Help and contact

customercare@buseireann.ie

08:30-18:00 @buseireann.ie

1850 836 611

SERVICE NUMBER B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1 B1
Balbriggan (Rail Station)               14:15 14:30 14:50 15:15 16:30 16:50 17:15 17:30 17:50 18:15 18:30 18:50
Balbriggan (Community College)          14:16 I 14:51 15:16 I 16:51 17:16 I 17:51 18:16 I 18:51
Balbriggan (Bath Rd Service Station)    14:17 I 14:52 15:17 I 16:52 17:17 I 17:52 18:17 I 18:52
Moylaragh Park                          14:19 I 14:54 15:19 I 16:54 17:19 I 17:54 18:19 I 18:54
Barons Hill Rise                        14:20 I 14:55 15:20 I 16:55 17:20 I 17:55 18:20 I 18:55
Hastings Green Roundabout               14:21 I 14:56 15:21 I 16:56 17:21 I 17:56 18:21 I 18:56
Brega                                   14:22 I 14:57 15:22 I 16:57 17:22 I 17:57 18:22 I 18:57
Hamlet Lane                             14:23 I 14:58 15:23 I 16:58 17:23 I 17:58 18:23 I 18:58
Balbriggan (Opposite Garda Station)     14:24 I 14:59 15:24 I 16:59 17:24 I 17:59 18:24 I 18:59
Balbriggan (Bank of Ireland)            I 14:32 I I 16:32 I I 17:32 I I 18:32 I
Balbriggan (St Peter and Paul Church)   I 14:34 I I 16:34 I I 17:34 I I 18:34 I
Castleland Roundabout                   I 14:36 I I 16:36 I I 17:36 I I 18:36 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Opp Jaffa's)         I 14:37 I I 16:37 I I 17:37 I I 18:37 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Graveyard)           I 14:38 I I 16:38 I I 17:38 I I 18:38 I
Clonard Rd (Opp St George's N.S)        I 14:39 I I 16:39 I I 17:39 I I 18:39 I
Millfield Shopping Centre               I 14:40 I I 16:40 I I 17:40 I I 18:40 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Westbrook Drive)     I 14:41 I I 16:41 I I 17:41 I I 18:41 I
Harry Reynolds Rd (Ashfield Green)      I 14:42 I I 16:42 I I 17:42 I I 18:42 I
Balbriggan (Bath Road)                  14:25 14:44 15:00 15:25 16:44 17:00 17:25 17:44 18:00 18:25 18:44 19:00
Balbriggan (Apache Pizza)               14:26 14:46 15:01 15:26 16:46 17:01 17:26 17:46 18:01 18:26 18:46 19:01
Balbriggan (Rail Station)               14:27 14:48 15:02 15:27 16:48 17:02 17:27 17:48 18:02 18:27 18:48 19:02


